
OSWEGO EAST HIGH SCHOOL HEAD COACHES & SEASON START DATES 2022-2023

SEASON: FALL
SPORT START DATE CLASS COACH PHONE EMAIL
Boys Cross Country 8/8/2022 3A Jim Milner 636-2776 jmilner@sd308.org
Girls Cross Country 8/8/2022 3A Lisa Cook 636-2485 lcook@sd308.org
Football 8/8/2022 8A Tyson LeBlanc 636-2394 tleblanc@sd308.org
Boys Golf 8/8/2022 3A Jim Vera 636-2284 jvera@sd308.org
Girls Golf 8/8/2022 AA Brian Chandler 636-2319 bchandler@sd308.org
Boys Soccer 8/8/2022 3A Steve Szymanski 636-2351 sszymanski@sd308.org
Girls Swimming & Diving 8/8/2022 N/A Bob Sprunger  swimcoachbob@sbcglobal.net
Girls Tennis 8/8/2022 AA Pete Conrad 636-2397 pconrad@sd308.org
Girls Volleyball 8/8/2022 4A Dina Beamon 636-2241 dbeamon@sd308.org
SEASON: WINTER
Boys Basketball 11/7/2022 4A Ryan Velasquez 636-2281 rvelasquez@sd308.org
Girls Basketball 10/31/2022 4A Abe Carretto 636-2325 acarretto@sd308.org
Boys Bowling 10/24/2022 N/A Steve Henning shenning@sd308.org
Girls Bowling 11/14/2022 N/A Jeremy Hillman 636-2335 jhillman@sd308.org
Girls Gymnastics 11/7/2022 N/A Amanda Zielske anzielske@yahoo.com
Boys Swimming & Diving 11/21/2022 N/A Erik Enslen eenslen@sd308.org
Wrestling 11/7/2021 3A Paul Coy oehswrestling@gmail.com
Competitive Cheer 10/24/2022 L Tiffany Scholle 636-2478 tscholle@sd308.org
Competitive Dance 10/24/2022 3A Alexandra Raber alexandra-raber@sd308.org
SEASON: SPRING
Girls Badminton 2/27/2023 N/A Craig Morris 636-2496 cmorris@sd308.org
Baseball 2/27/2023 4A Brian Schaeffer 636-2484 bschaeffer@sd308.org
Girls Soccer 2/27/2023 4A Juan Leal 636-2464 jleal@sd308.org
Girls Softball 2/27/2023 4A Sarah Davies-Dymanus 636-2298 sdavies-dymanus@sd308.org
Boys Tennis 2/27/2023 AA Mike Dutton 636-2395 mdutton@sd308.org
Boys Track 1/16/2023 3A Jim Milner 636-2776 jmilner@sd308.org
Girls Track 1/16/2023 3A TBA TBA
Boys Volleyball 3/6/2023 4A Matt Guerrieri 636-2457 mguerrieri@sd308.org
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